Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator March 2022

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM
BOURNEMOUTH
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

—
(=]
=
=B

3029
128 978
2763
331
21973
157 074

143

2541

1996
610
1213
35 420
1592
664

16
11

11

6238

173

12

1098

12

Scheduled Services

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

870
23 579
72

555
25076

4907
630

N B ©

597

11

Picked Up

1092
31616

248
32 956

567

32

5393

486
17

© = N

1039

Other EU

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1692
1708

172
1137
4713

5700
121

Picked Up

2474
28
160
92
2758

5144
25

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

361
31635
158

11 297
43 451

231

815

791
4483
114
142

2061
20

Picked Up

491
28 343
60

8 357
37 252

221

783

3753

208
500

2238
153

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

149
1212

1361

53

Picked Up

57
473

94
625

70

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

2161
534

2 694

Picked Up

536
203

739

72
1573

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

3694 1562
74 118
3769 1681
133 113

- 351
1328 1458
42 18



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator March 2022

Tonnes

SUMBURGH
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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20
51786

208 861

62

94
163

Scheduled Services

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
9 1
7 708 7 563
32784 40 520
4
4
1 -
73 16
79 21

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
6725 5555
11 438 8313

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
8 662 7 863
52 113 45 114

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
5 6

349 560
1710 1185

46 10

6 -

52 10

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
1706 1653

4 400 2391

2 -

2 -

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
1503 1940
5272 3621



